

25.08.2025

At 10:32 am

Present: Claimant Sh. Rahul Gupta, s/o Late Ramesh Chand
Gupta.

Proxy counsel for respondents driver and owner.

Put up on 06.12.2025 for cross-examination of PW-1

Rahul Gupta.

(Tarun Yogesh)

PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/25.08.2025